
Drying Cabinet FT 120 VP
Floor standing, 2 060 mm
The FT 120 VP Drying Cabinet is our most energy-efficient and 
effective drying cabinet, combining heat pump technology that 
gives exceptionally low running costs with high capacity and 
simple installation. The built-in lighting gives good illumination 
of the 20 fold-out hangers in stainless steel. The heat pump and 
all of the electronics are at the top, which facilitates servicing.

2059 × 1195 × 658 mm
189 kg
IP 24, SEMKO- and CE-approved 
Hanging length 18 meters, normal load 
6 kg, drying time 60 min
55 db(A)
400V 3N AC 50Hz
50 g water per minut (6 kg 50% residual moisture) 
0,35 kWh per kilo dry weight 
Heat pump technology - requires no extract air 
ventilation

Dimensions (H×W×D) 
Weight
Protection class 
Capacity

Noise level
Electrical connection
Quick drying
Power consumption 
Drying system

White

Top
Bottom

HCP* Top
HCP* Bottom

Article no
61920011
61920001

61920012
61920002

RSK-no
8035871
8035872

8035882
8035884

E-no
9200014 
9200015

9200017
9200018

* Touch panel suitable for disabled users 
located in the middle of the door for easier 
access.
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